National Library of Scotland

Leabharlann Nalseanta na h-Alba

Box list

MI.3/12

Cape Town Film Society

National Library of Scotland
Moving Image Archive
Kelvin Hall

1445 Argyle Street
Glasgow

G3 8AW

Tel: 0845 366 4600

Fax: 0845 366 4601
E-mail: movingimage@nls.uk

© National Library of Scotland



The following is a box listing for MI1.3/12 Cape Town Film Society. Formal
arrangement and description still to be undertaken.

ltem list:

Ref
MI.3/12/1

MI.3/12/2

MI.3/12/3

MI.3/12/4

MI.3/12/5

MI.3/12/6

MI.3/12/7

MI.3/12/8

MI.3/12/9

MI.3/12/10

Date
Jan, April 1947

Autumn 1947-Spring 1948

Autumn 1948-March 1949

Autumn-Dec 1950

Oct 1951-Jan 1952

Oct 1952

Oct 1953

1954-1955

1955-1956

Autumn 1956 - 1958

Moving Image Archive Manuscript Catalogue
MI. 3/12 Cape Town Film Society

Description

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 2, No 3and 4

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 3, No 1-3

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 4, No 1-4

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 6, No 2-3

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 7,No 1, 4

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 8, No 1

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 9,No 1, 2

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 10, No 1-4

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 11, No 1-4

Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the
Federation of Scottish Film Societies,
Vol 12, No 1,3,4,6

Page 1 of 1



