

Box list

MI.3/12

Cape Town Film Society

National Library of Scotland Moving Image Archive Kelvin Hall 1445 Argyle Street Glasgow G3 8AW

Tel: 0845 366 4600

Fax: 0845 366 4601

E-mail: movingimage@nls.uk

© National Library of Scotland

The following is a box listing for MI.3/12 Cape Town Film Society. Formal arrangement and description still to be undertaken.

Item list:

Ref MI.3/12/1	Date Jan, April 1947	Description Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 2, No 3 and 4
MI.3/12/2	Autumn 1947-Spring 1948	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 3, No 1-3
MI.3/12/3	Autumn 1948-March 1949	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 4, No 1-4
MI.3/12/4	Autumn-Dec 1950	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 6, No 2-3
MI.3/12/5	Oct 1951-Jan 1952	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 7, No 1, 4
MI.3/12/6	Oct 1952	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 8, No 1
MI.3/12/7	Oct 1953	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 9, No 1, 2
MI.3/12/8	1954-1955	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 10, No 1-4
MI.3/12/9	1955-1956	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 11, No 1-4
MI.3/12/10	Autumn 1956 - 1958	Periodical. "Film Forum" - Organ of the Federation of Scottish Film Societies, Vol 12, No 1,3,4,6